A. Aragelyan

Date of birth:

28 May 1981
Birthplace:
Echmiatsin
Nationality:
Republic of Armenia
Marital status:
Married

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

07.10.2016 till now

01.06.2015 till now

07.02.2011 till now

06.10.2010-01.06.2015

20.07.2007-06.10.2010

01.07.2006-20.07.2007

14.11.2005-01.07.2006

Deputy Chairman of the Executive Board, Chief treasurer, Deputy CEO

Deputy Chairman of the Executive Board

Member of the Executive Board

Head of Territorial Management Department

Deputy Head of Branch Management Department

Branch Management Department, Leading Specialist

Branch Management Department, Specialist

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING

04.07.2005

Central Bank of Armenia. Introductory Course



EDUCATION

2003-2004 Institute of Economic Research of The Ministry of Finance and Economy

of Armenia, Candidate of Economic Sciences

1998-2003 Yerevan State Institute of Economics, Economist

LANGUAGE SKILLS

Russian, English



